
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.
25
69
21
00
58
03
09
96
23

Class
SM
SM
SM
SM
S7
SM
S7
S7
S7

IC
1
2
3
4
1
5
2
3
4

Laps
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
16
15

First Name
Mark Franklin
Bill Tolley
Darren Loher
Glenn Saucier
Mark Miller
Phil Cummings
David Ott
Jeff Wilson
Richard Dean

Make
Mazda Miata 1994
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata 1996
Mazda Miata
Mazda Rx-7 1984
Mazda Miata 1990
Mazda Rx7 1982
Mazda RX7 1984
Mazda Rx-7 1984

Hometown
Aurora CO
Elizabeth CO
Arvada CO
Lakewood CO
CaÃ±on City CO
Colorado Springs CO
Longmont CO
Golden CO
Longmont CO

Region
Colo
Colo
Colo
Colo
CDR
CDR
Colo
Colo
Colo

Mem #
330299
324050
269859
352990
285425
379598
335815
334496
356966

Best Tm
1:42.956
1:43.148
1:44.792
1:45.897
1:48.006
1:48.484
1:48.384
1:57.413
2:06.158

Total Tm
31:13.547
31:14.032
31:50.519
32:09.520
32:50.514
31:34.977
31:36.686
31:56.566
33:06.984

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
New Track Record (1:42.956) for SM by Mark Franklin.
New Track Record (1:48.006) for S7 by Mark Miller.
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Nanci Kodweis, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Sanction #07-RS-105-S

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Mid-South Region SCCA

Margin of Victory

+0.485

Avg. Speed

74.362

Best Lap Tm

1:42.956

Best Spd

75.178

Best Lap by

[25] Mark Franklin

1st Annual NECO Double Regional

Group 4

SM,S7

Race (18 Laps)

Motorsports Park Hastings 2.150 Miles

9/16/2007 04:00 PM
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